MELIa"

BID TABULATION

Description: Inverters

IFB No. 70832

Bid Solicitation
Date: 6/29/16

Specification Nos.: N/A

Bid Open
Date: 7/22/16

BIDDER:

Gordon Electric Supply,

nc.

ExelTech

Globe Electric

Motive Power

Atlas & Associates

Analytic Systems

Line |Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Awrda by lot

$637,500.00

$114,300.00

$401,385.00

$345,000.00

$330,000.00

$314,550.00

10

Total Price

$637,500.00

Total Price

$114,300.00 Total Price

$401,385.00

Total Price [ $345,000.00

Total Price

$330,000.00

$314,550.00

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only, a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.




	IFB No. 70832 for Inverters- BR

