METTA BID TABULATION															
Description: Inverters						Bid Solicitation Date: 6/29/16					Bid Open Date: 7/22/16				
BIDDER:				Gordon Electric Supply, Inc.		ExelTech		Globe Electric		Motive Power		Atlas & Associates		Analytic Systems	
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	1	Awrda by lot		\$637,500.00		\$114,300.00		\$401,385.00		\$345,000.00		\$330,000.00		\$314,550.00	
2															
3															
4															
5															
6															
7															
8															
9															
10															
7			Total Price	\$637,500.00	Total Price	\$114,300.00	Total Price	\$401,385.00	Total Price	\$345,000.00	Total Price	\$330,000.00		\$314,550.00	